DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
SPECIFICATION GRADE TROFFER - STATIC & HEAT REMOVAL (2X4)
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

from either side.  Optional aluminum
doors available.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Ballasts
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
VoltageOptions
LIL A 2 32 SD   SSO10 EM UE
Lamp Type
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
Shielding DoorsLamps
F - Fusing
FC1 - 6’ 3/8” flex, 3 #18 leads (other types available)
MA/AUX - Master / Auxiliary
JP - Job Packed
LM - Lamps installed (specify)
EM - Emergency Pack (Small  can only)
EMDL - Emergency Pack Damp Location
TP - Tamper Resistant Door Frame
MWA - Aluminum interior reflector
MWS - Silver interior reflector
HR - Heat Removal
WG - Wireguard (SD door only)
NYC - 20 GA. Housing
SD - Steel door
 (with cam latches)
SL - Steel door Spring
 Loaded Latches
RA - Regressed Aluminum
 door (with spring loaded
 latches)
FA - Flat Aluminum door
 (with spring loaded
 latches)
32 - 32W 48" T8
28 - 28W 45" T5
54 - 54W 45" T5HO
2
3
4
62
SS5 - T5 Instant Start
SS5R - T5 Rapid Start
SS5D - T5 Dimming (specify type)
SS5HO - T5HO
SSOD - T8 Dimming (specify type)
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL - T8 High Power Factor
SSOR - T8 Rapid Start
SSO10 - T8 <10% THD Instant Start
(For dual ballasts add “2” Example:  SSO2)
A - Pattern 12
 Acrylic
A125 - Pattern 12
 Acrylic .125
19 - Pattern 19
 Acrylic
(others available
upon request)
LIL - Grid
LIFL - Flanged1
FOOTNOTES:
1 - See the Flanged Troffer Mounting Data section for details.
2 - Not available in 54W T5HO or T8 SSOHL version.
4"
(102mm)